PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES

(SARGODHA) (BS-11) IN THE PUNJAB COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.

NO.

1/21600551

2/21600611

3/21600482

4/21600219

5/21600664

6/21600770

7/21600339

25/21600078

Note:-

DATED:
CASE NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

MUHAMMAD YAHYA
MUHAMMAD MUNAWAR

MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR SIDDIQUE
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

MOHSAN WAQAR
KHIZAR HAYAT

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD LUQMAN KHALIL
MUHAMMAD KHALIL

MUHAMMAD ALI HASAN
MUHAMMAD IQBAL ASAD

EHSAN ABDUL QADIR
MUHAMMAD EHSAN

SYED TAIMOOR ALI RAZA
SYED AGHA HUSSAIN SHAH

UBAID ULLAH
WAQAR AHMAD

DOMICILE

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

AGAINST SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

SARGODHA

One (01) post reserved for minorities quota remained vacant due
to non-availability of suitable candidate.

04-01-2019
149-RG-2018

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
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